No. | Changes and/or Note No. Date | Intr Changes and/or Note No. Date | Intr
2 @ _®| %
E W s
15.4 33
16
8.2
—
o 25
76.2 @8.2 @10.2
[T Lf
[ 1 [ 1
L 1
1 — —
1 1 Top MHDM-9 Cover
Part Number: Description: Pack: 2 1 Bottorn MHDM-9 Cover
3 1 MHDM-D1 Grommet
, 4 1 MHDM-CLAMP-R R-Clamp
6560-0136-01 MHDM-09-K Kit 5 | 1 | MHDM-CLAMP-F F-Clamp
6 2 M3X6 Screw
7 2 M3X10 Screw
6561-0136-01 MHDM-09 Bulk 8 2 UNC 4-40X47.2 Jack screw
ltem QTY Part Number Description
DATE: DRAWN: SCALE: MATERIAL TYPE:
2008-10-29 YGY
Auditing: APPROVED: REPLACES:
MH MHULTI HOOD = @
SYSTEM-TOP ENTRY DRANING No




No. | Changes and/or Note No. Date |Intr |[No | Changes and/or Note No. Date | Intr
N
™
<t
& W 4
15.4 413
16
8.2
—
| 3333 |
3
76.2 8.2 210.2
@
ALl
@ I LI
IRV [
I 1r
1 1 Top MHDM-15 Cover
Part Number: Description: Pack: 2 1 Bottom MHDM-15 Cover
3 1 MHDM-D1 Grommet
, 4 1 MHDM-CLAMP-R R-Clamp
6560-0136-02 |  MHDM-15K Kit 5 | 1 | MHDM-CLAMPF F-Clamp
6 2 M3X6 Screw
7 2 M3X10 Screw
6561-0136-02 MHDM-15 Bulk 8 2 UNC 4-40X47 2 Jack screw
ltem QTY Part Number Description
DATE: DRAWN: SCALE: MATERIAL TYPE:
2008-10-29 YGY
Auditing: APPROVED: REPLACES:
MH MHULTI HOOD = @
SYSTEM-TOP ENTRY DRAWING No:




No. | Changes and/or Note No. Date |Intr |[No | Changes and/or Note No. Date | Intr
g [ @ @ \
2 =
( )
Lwd — —l
15.4 54
®
6.2 8.2 210.2
o IO

]

1 1 Top MHDM-25 Cover
Part Number: Description: Pack: 2 1 Bottom MHDM-25 Cover
3 1 MHDM-D1 Grommet
. 4 1 MHDM-CLAMP-R R-Clamp
6560-0136-03 MHDM-25-K Kit 5 1 | MHDM-CLAMPF F-Clamp
6 2 M3X6 Screw
7 2 M3X10 Screw
6561-0136-03 MHDM-25 Bulk 8 2 UNC 4-40X47.2 Jack screw
ltem QTY Part Number Description
DATE: DRAWN: SCALE: MATERIAL TYPE:
2008-10-29 YGY
Auditing: APPROVED: REPLACES:
MH MHULTI HOOD = &
SYSTEM-TOP ENTRY ORANING No




No. | Changes and/or Note No. Date |Intr |[No | Changes and/or Note No. Date | Intr
K
3 © On %
( )
é_._é C D)
15.4 70.5
16 _
8.2
(0] 1 |mmm]f (o)
| 63.5 |
6.2 8.2 210.2

)

,

LY E—
W | —

L

=

]

%

|

1L

s

i

!

L
u

T

1 1 Top MHDM-37 Cover
Part Number: Description: Pack: 2 1 Bottom MHDM-37 Cover
3 1 MHDM-D1 Grommet
. 4 1 MHDM-CLAMP-R R-Clamp
6560-0136-04 MHDM-37-K Kit 5 1 | MHDM-CLAMPF F-Clamp
6 2 M3X6 Screw
7 2 M3X10 Screw
6561 '01 36'04 MHDM'37 BUlk 8 ) UNC 4-40X47.2 Jack screw
ltem QTY Part Number Description
DATE: DRAWN: SCALE: MATERIAL TYPE:
2008-10-29 YGY
Auditing: APPROVED: REPLACES:
MH MHULTI HOOD = &
SYSTEM-TOP ENTRY DRAWING No




